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SKIN

ANITA'S MANICURE

AROMA Manicure
Ayurasa Manicure
Candle manicure

COCKTAIL Manicure
(Strawberry /Mojito/Pina colada))

IORA - Luxury Manicure
No more tan manicure
WINE Manicure

ANITA'S PEDICURE

AROMA Pedicure
Ayurasa Pedicure
CANDLE Pedicure ( Tangy )

COCKTAIL Pedicure (Strawberry /Mojito/Pina
colada))

IORA - Luxury Pedicure
No more tan pedicure
WINE Pedicure

WELLNESS

Aroma Massage
Ayurvedic Massage
Deep Tissue Massage
Distress Massage
DRY Massage

Potli Massage
Traditional Massage

Steam

800
2200
2200

1800

2000
1500

600

1100
2500
2500

2200
2500
1800

800

2200
3500
3000
2500
1200
4000
1500
900
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WAXING

Brazilian Bikini wax 2500
Brazilian Wax Forehead/Upper Lip/Chin 200
Brazilian Wax Full Face 700
Int Waxing - Side Jaw Line 300
international Bikini Wax 2000
International Wax Bikini Line 1250
International Wax Full Arms 900
International Wax Full Body

(UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND) 4500
International Wax Full Front 1500
International Wax Full Legs 1350
International Wax Half Arms 600
International Wax Half Front 1000
International Wax Half Legs 900
Peel off Wax Bikini Line 1350
Peel off Wax Full Face 700
Peel off Wax Under Arms 300
Peel off Wax Upper Lip - offer 200
RICA FULL BODY WAX 4500
Under Arms international waxing 350
Waxing Full Back 1200
Waxing Full Body (UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND) 2500
Waxing Full Front 1200
Waxing full hand 600
Waxing Full Legs 800
Waxing Half Arms 300
Waxing Half Back 750
Waxing Half Front 750
Waxing Half Legs 400

Waxing under arm 250
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D - TAN
DTAN - Face and Neck 950
DTAN - Feet 300
DTAN - Full Arms 1000
DTAN - Full Body 3000
DTAN - Full Front 1200
DTAN - Full Legs 1200
DTAN - Half Arms 600
DTAN - Half Front 750
DTAN - Stomach 800
DTAN - Under Arms 300
DTAN - Upper Lip 100
BLEACH
Bleach - Face and Neck 950
Bleach - Feet 750
Bleach - Full Arms 1000
Bleach - Full Back 1200
Bleach - Full Body 3000
Bleach - Full Front 1200
Bleach - Full Legs 1200
Bleach - Half Arms 600
Bleach - Stomach 800
Bleach - Under Arms 300

Bleach - Upper Lip 100
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CLEAN UP

Clean up Anti ageing /llluminating/ Skin Regimen
Clean UP Brightening (Subline double peel)
Clean up Hydra memory Clean Up

Clean up Purifying Clean Up

Clean up Soothing Remedy Cleanup

COMFORT ZONE - FACIALS

Advance Soothing facial

Advance Active pureness

Advance Anti ageing /llluminating/ Skin Regimen
Advance Facial Brighting (Subline double peel)
Advance Hydramemory Facial

Basic Basic Anti ageing /llluminating/ Skin Regimen
Facial Basic Active pureness

Facial Basic Blighting facial (Subline double peel)
Facial Basic Hydra memory

Facial Basic Soothing

FACE MASKS

Active pureness peel off
Detox Mask

Hydra memory biopic mask
Soothing feel off mask

BODY POLISHING

Body Polishing - (Coffee)

Body Polishing - Body Polish (Chocolate)
Body Polishing (Flavoured)

Body Polishing -(Walnut

2000
2200
1500
1700
1500

5000
5000
6500
6000
4500
3500
3000
3000
2500
3000

2050
2000
1850
2250

3500
3500
3500
3500
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SKIN

WAXING
International Wax Full Legs 3000
Rica Full Body 6000
International Wax Full Arms 2000
International Wax Full Front 2500
Under Arms International Waxing 500
International Wax Nose / Ear / Cheeks 300
International Wax Full Back 2500
MANICURE
Wine Manicure 600
Aroma Manicure 800
Cocktail Manicure ( Strawberry / Mojito / Pina Colada ) 1800
lora - Luxury Manicure 2000
No More Tan Manicure 1500
Ayurasa Manicure 2200
Candle Manicure 2200
PEDICURE
Wine Pedicure 800
Aroma Pedicure 1100
Candle Pedicure ( Tangy) 2500
Cocktail Pedicure ( Strawberry / Mojito / Pina Colada ) 2200
lora - Luxury Pedicure 2500
No More Tan Pedicure 1800

Ayurasa Pedicure 2500



Traditional Massage
Aroma Massage
Distress Massage
Deep Tissue Massage
Ayurvedic Massage
Potli Massage
Aroma Massage
Distress Massage
DRY Massage

Steam

Face and Neck
Half Arms

Full Arms
Under Arms
Feet NEW

Full Front

Full Legs

Full Body
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WELLNESS

D - TAN

1500
2200
2500
3000
3500
4000
1800
2000

1200
700

950
600
1000
300
300
1200
1200
3000
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BLEACH

Face and Neck
Half Armms NEW
Full Arms NEW
Under Arms
Feet NEW

Full Front

Full Back NEW
Full Legs

Full Body Bleach

CLEAN UP

Clean Up Hydra Memory Clean Up

Clean Up Purifying Clean Up

Clean Up Anti Ageing / Illuminating / Skin Regimen
Clean Up Blighting ( Subline Double Peel)

COMFORT - FACIALS

Facial Basic Hydramemory

Facial Brighting (Subline Double Peel)

Facial Basic Soothing

Facial Basic Anti Ageing / llluminating / Skin Regimen
Facial Basic Active Pureness

FACE MASKS

Active pureness peel off
Detox Mask

Hydra memory biphasic mask
Soothing feel off mask

950
600
1000
300
300
1200
1200
1200
3000

1500
1700
2000
2200

2500
3000
3000
3500
3000

2050
2000
1850
2250
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FACE MASKS
Active pureness peel off 2050
Detox Mask 2000
Hydra memory biphasic mask 1850
Soothing feel off mask 2250

BODY POLISHING

Body Polishing - (Coffee) 3500
Body Polishing - Body Polish (Chocolate ) 3500
Body Polishing (Flavoured) 3500

Body Polishing -(Walnut 3500



