

SKIN

ANITA'S MANICURE

AROMA Manicure	800
Ayurasa Manicure	2200
Candle manicure	2200
COCKTAIL Manicure (Strawberry /Mojito/Pina colada))	1800
IORA - Luxury Manicure	2000
No more tan manicure	1500
WINE Manicure	600

ANITA'S PEDICURE

AROMA Pedicure	1100
Ayurasa Pedicure	2500
CANDLE Pedicure (Tangy)	2500
COCKTAIL Pedicure (Strawberry /Mojito/Pina colada))	2200
IORA - Luxury Pedicure	2500
No more tan pedicure	1800
WINE Pedicure	800

WELLNESS

Aroma Massage	2200
Ayurvedic Massage	3500
Deep Tissue Massage	3000
Distress Massage	2500
DRY Massage	1200
Potli Massage	4000
Traditional Massage	1500
Steam	900

WAXING

Brazilian Bikini wax	2500
Brazilian Wax Forehead/Upper Lip/Chin	200
Brazilian Wax Full Face	700
Int Waxing - Side Jaw Line	300
international Bikini Wax	2000
International Wax Bikini Line	1250
International Wax Full Arms	900
International Wax Full Body (UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND)	4500
International Wax Full Front	1500
International Wax Full Legs	1350
International Wax Half Arms	600
International Wax Half Front	1000
International Wax Half Legs	900
Peel off Wax Bikini Line	1350
Peel off Wax Full Face	700
Peel off Wax Under Arms	300
Peel off Wax Upper Lip - offer	200
RICA FULL BODY WAX	4500
Under Arms international waxing	350
Waxing Full Back	1200
Waxing Full Body (UA+FA+FL+FF+FB+BEHIND)	2500
Waxing Full Front	1200
Waxing full hand	600
Waxing Full Legs	800
Waxing Half Arms	300
Waxing Half Back	750
Waxing Half Front	750
Waxing Half Legs	400
Waxing under arm	250

D - TAN

DTAN - Face and Neck	950
DTAN - Feet	300
DTAN - Full Arms	1000
DTAN - Full Body	3000
DTAN - Full Front	1200
DTAN - Full Legs	1200
DTAN - Half Arms	600
DTAN - Half Front	750
DTAN - Stomach	800
DTAN - Under Arms	300
DTAN - Upper Lip	100

BLEACH

Bleach - Face and Neck	950
Bleach - Feet	750
Bleach - Full Arms	1000
Bleach - Full Back	1200
Bleach - Full Body	3000
Bleach - Full Front	1200
Bleach - Full Legs	1200
Bleach - Half Arms	600
Bleach - Stomach	800
Bleach - Under Arms	300
Bleach - Upper Lip	100

CLEAN UP

Clean up Anti ageing /Illuminating/ Skin Regimen	2000
Clean UP Brightening (Subline double peel)	2200
Clean up Hydra memory Clean Up	1500
Clean up Purifying Clean Up	1700
Clean up Soothing Remedy Cleanup	1500

COMFORT ZONE - FACIALS

Advance Soothing facial	5000
Advance Active pureness	5000
Advance Anti ageing /Illuminating/ Skin Regimen	6500
Advance Facial Brighting (Subline double peel)	6000
Advance Hydramemory Facial	4500
Basic Basic Anti ageing /Illuminating/ Skin Regimen	3500
Facial Basic Active pureness	3000
Facial Basic Blighting facial (Subline double peel)	3000
Facial Basic Hydra memory	2500
Facial Basic Soothing	3000

FACE MASKS

Active pureness peel off	2050
Detox Mask	2000
Hydra memory biopic mask	1850
Soothing feel off mask	2250

BODY POLISHING

Body Polishing - (Coffee)	3500
Body Polishing - Body Polish (Chocolate)	3500
Body Polishing (Flavoured)	3500
Body Polishing -(Walnut)	3500

SKIN

WAXING

International Wax Full Legs	3000
Rica Full Body	6000
International Wax Full Arms	2000
International Wax Full Front	2500
Under Arms International Waxing	500
International Wax Nose / Ear / Cheeks	300
International Wax Full Back	2500

MANICURE

Wine Manicure	600
Aroma Manicure	800
Cocktail Manicure (Strawberry / Mojito / Pina Colada)	1800
Iora - Luxury Manicure	2000
No More Tan Manicure	1500
Ayurasa Manicure	2200
Candle Manicure	2200

PEDICURE

Wine Pedicure	800
Aroma Pedicure	1100
Candle Pedicure (Tangy)	2500
Cocktail Pedicure (Strawberry / Mojito / Pina Colada)	2200
Iora - Luxury Pedicure	2500
No More Tan Pedicure	1800
Ayurasa Pedicure	2500

WELLNESS

Traditional Massage	1500
Aroma Massage	2200
Distress Massage	2500
Deep Tissue Massage	3000
Ayurvedic Massage	3500
Potli Massage	4000
Aroma Massage	1800
Distress Massage	2000
DRY Massage	1200
Steam	700

D - TAN

Face and Neck	950
Half Arms	600
Full Arms	1000
Under Arms	300
Feet NEW	300
Full Front	1200
Full Legs	1200
Full Body	3000

BLEACH

Face and Neck	950
Half Arms NEW	600
Full Arms NEW	1000
Under Arms	300
Feet NEW	300
Full Front	1200
Full Back NEW	1200
Full Legs	1200
Full Body Bleach	3000

CLEAN UP

Clean Up Hydra Memory Clean Up	1500
Clean Up Purifying Clean Up	1700
Clean Up Anti Ageing / Illuminating / Skin Regimen	2000
Clean Up Blighting (Subline Double Peel)	2200

COMFORT - FACIALS

Facial Basic Hydramemory	2500
Facial Brighting (Subline Double Peel)	3000
Facial Basic Soothing	3000
Facial Basic Anti Ageing / Illuminating / Skin Regimen	3500
Facial Basic Active Pureness	3000

FACE MASKS

Active pureness peel off	2050
Detox Mask	2000
Hydra memory biphasic mask	1850
Soothing feel off mask	2250

FACE MASKS

Active pureness peel off	2050
Detox Mask	2000
Hydra memory biphasic mask	1850
Soothing feel off mask	2250

BODY POLISHING

Body Polishing - (Coffee)	3500
Body Polishing - Body Polish (Chocolate)	3500
Body Polishing (Flavoured)	3500
Body Polishing -(Walnut	3500